
1. MEETING TIMES 
 
 The Committee confirmed the meeting times for its 2002 meetings as follows: 
 
 Monday 28 January 9.30am Monday 29 July 9.30am 
 Monday 4 March 9.30am Monday 2 September 9.30am 
 Monday 2 April 3.00pm Monday 30 September 9.30am 
 Monday 29 April 9.30am Friday 25 October 9.30am 
 Tuesday 4 June 3.00pm Monday 25 November 9.30am 
 Monday 1 July 9.30am 

Please Note
Please refer to the Council's Minutes for the decision


